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12:00

13:30

13:00

14:30
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15:00

16:30

16:00

17:30
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Montag 


16.09.2024

Dienstag


17.09.2024

Mittwoch


18.09.2024

In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem
Uwe Maier

Software factory, consulting and engineering
Abhimanyu Chandra

Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined 
paradigm shift in transportation
Erik Herzhauser

Enabling H2 storage for H2 based zero emission 
vehicles
Marc von Brand

Connected vehicle efficiency services
Stefano Serra

Connected vehicle health services
Markus Brochhaus

Gate safety concept and consulting as a  
key element of yard automation
Nico Graf

In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem
Uwe Maier

Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined 
paradigm shift in transportation
Erik Herzhauser

Enabling H2 storage for H2 based zero emission 
vehicles
Clemens Bauer

Connected vehicle efficiency services
Stefano Serra

Connected vehicle health services
Markus Brochhaus

Gate safety concept and consulting as a  
key element of yard automation
Nico Graf

Software factory, consulting and engineering
Abhimanyu Chandra

In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem
Uwe Maier

Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined 
paradigm shift in transportation
Jochen Breidt

Enabling H2 storage for H2 based zero emission 
vehicles
Marc von Brand

Software factory, consulting and engineering
Abhimanyu Chandra

In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem
Uwe Maier

Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined 
paradigm shift in transportation
Jochen Breidt

Connected vehicle efficiency services
Stefano Serra

Connected vehicle health services
Markus Brochhaus

Gate safety concept and consulting as a  
key element of yard automation
Nico Graf

Enabling H2 storage for H2 based zero emission 
vehicles
Clemens Bauer

In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem
Uwe Maier

Connected vehicle efficiency services
Stefano Serra

Connected vehicle health services
Claudia Tomanik

Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined 
paradigm shift in transportation
Ibrahim Armac
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Donnerstag


19.09.2024

Freitag


20.09.2024

10:30

10:00

11:30

11:00

12:30

12:00

13:30

13:00

14:30

14:00

15:30

15:00

16:30

16:00

17:30

17:00

18:00

Connected vehicle efficiency services
Stefano Serra

Connected vehicle health services
Claudia Tomanik

Gate safety concept and consulting as a key element of yard automation
Nico Graf

Software factory, consulting and engineering
Abhimanyu Chandra

In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem
Uwe Maier

Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation
Ibrahim Armac

Connected vehicle efficiency services
Stefanie Kopka

Connected vehicle health services
Claudia Tomanik

Enabling H2 storage for H2 based zero emission vehicles
Gerald Ruppmann

Software factory, consulting and engineering
Abhimanyu Chandra

Gate safety concept and consulting as a key element of yard automation
Nico Graf

Connected vehicle efficiency services
Stefanie Kopka

Connected vehicle health services
Claudia Tomanik

Gate safety concept and consulting as a key element of yard automation
Nico Graf

Enabling H2 storage for H2 based zero emission vehicles
Gerald Ruppmann

In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem
Uwe Maier

Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation
Ibrahim Armac

Enabling H2 storage for H2 based zero emission vehicles
Lino Hanus

Connected vehicle efficiency services
Stefanie Kopka

Connected vehicle health services
Claudia Tomanik

Gate safety concept and consulting as a key element of yard automation
Nico Graf

Software factory, consulting and engineering
Abhimanyu Chandra

Halle 19/20, Stand A51
Innovationen aus erster Hand: unsere Speakers' Corner

© Robert Bosch GmbH 2024. All rights reserved, also regarding any disposal, exploitation, reproduction, editing, distribution, as well as in the event of applications for industrial property rights.


