

Innovationen aus erster Hand: unsere Speakers' Corner Halle 19/20, Stand A51

L	Montag 16.09.2024	Dienstag 17.09.2024	Mittwoch 18.09.2024
10:00			Software factory, consulting and engineering Abhimanyu Chandra
10:30		In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem Uwe Maier	In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem Uwe Maier
11:00		Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation Erik Herzhauser	Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation Jochen Breidt
11:30		Enabling H₂ storage for H₂ based zero emission vehicles Clemens Bauer	Connected vehicle efficiency services Stefano Serra
12:00		Connected vehicle efficiency services Stefano Serra	Connected vehicle health services Markus Brochhaus
12:30		Connected vehicle health services Markus Brochhaus	Gate safety concept and consulting as a key element of yard automation Nico Graf
13:00			
13:30			
14:00	In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem Uwe Maier		
14:30	Software factory, consulting and engineering Abhimanyu Chandra	Gate safety concept and consulting as a key element of yard automation Nico Graf	Enabling H ₂ storage for H ₂ based zero emission vehicles Clemens Bauer
15:00	Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation Erik Herzhauser	Software factory, consulting and engineering Abhimanyu Chandra	In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem Uwe Maier
15:30	Enabling H ₂ storage for H ₂ based zero emission vehicles Marc von Brand	In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem Uwe Maier	Connected vehicle efficiency services Stefano Serra
15:30	vehicles		
	vehicles Marc von Brand Connected vehicle efficiency services	Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation	Stefano Serra Connected vehicle health services
16:00	vehicles Marc von Brand Connected vehicle efficiency services Stefano Serra Connected vehicle health services	Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation Jochen Breidt Enabling H ₂ storage for H ₂ based zero emission vehicles	Connected vehicle health services Claudia Tomanik Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation
16:00 16:30	vehicles Marc von Brand Connected vehicle efficiency services Stefano Serra Connected vehicle health services Markus Brochhaus Gate safety concept and consulting as a key element of yard automation	Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation Jochen Breidt Enabling H ₂ storage for H ₂ based zero emission vehicles	Connected vehicle health services Claudia Tomanik Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation



Innovationen aus erster Hand: unsere Speakers' Corner Halle 19/20, Stand A51

L	Donnerstag 19.09.2024	Freitag 20.09.2024
10:00	Connected vehicle efficiency services Stefano Serra	Connected vehicle efficiency services Stefanie Kopka
10:30	Connected vehicle health services Claudia Tomanik	Connected vehicle health services Claudia Tomanik
11:00	Gate safety concept and consulting as a key element of yard automation Nico Graf	Gate safety concept and consulting as a key element of yard automation Nico Graf
11:30	Software factory, consulting and engineering Abhimanyu Chandra	Enabling H₂ storage for H₂ based zero emission vehicles Gerald Ruppmann
12:00	In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem Uwe Maier	In-vehicle SDV middleware ecosystem Uwe Maier
12:30	Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation Ibrahim Armac	Driving the future: Accelerating the SW-defined paradigm shift in transportation Ibrahim Armac
13:00		
13:30		
14:00		
14:30	Connected vehicle efficiency services Stefanie Kopka	Enabling H ₂ storage for H ₂ based zero emission vehicles Lino Hanus
15:00	Connected vehicle health services Claudia Tomanik	Connected vehicle efficiency services Stefanie Kopka
15:30	Enabling H₂ storage for H₂ based zero emission vehicles Gerald Ruppmann	Connected vehicle health services Claudia Tomanik
16:00	Software factory, consulting and engineering Abhimanyu Chandra	Gate safety concept and consulting as a key element of yard automation Nico Graf
16:30	Gate safety concept and consulting as a key element of yard automation Nico Graf	Software factory, consulting and engineering Abhimanyu Chandra
17:00		
17:30		
18:00		